
SM Energy Company 
3300 North A Street, Bldg. 7, Ste. 200 
Midland. TX 79705 

i 

East Shugart Delaware Unit #028 
Eddy Co., New Mexico 

RECEIVED] 
MAY 1 5 2013 

NMOCD ARTESIA! 
264 2.64 1.00 1.75 4.62 4.62 
503 1 2.39 0.75 1.31 3.14 7.76 
741 i. 2.38 0.50 0.88 2.08 9.84 
1010 . 2.69 0.90 1.58 4.24 14.08 
1264 i 2.54 1.10 1.93 4.89 18.97 
1455 ! 1.91 1.50 2.63 5.01 23.98 
1614 ii 1.59 1.40 2.45 3.90 27.87 
1835 2.21 1.60 2.80 i 6.19 34.06 
1962 ! 1.27 2.00 3.50 4.45 38.51 
2261 2.99 2.30 4.03 12.03 50.54 
2357 ; 0.96 1.70 2.98 2\86 53.40 
2515 1 1:58 1.50 2.63 4.15 57.55 
2674 : 1.59 1.40 2.45 3.90 61.44 
2832 1.58 1.00 1.75 2 77 64.21 
2991 " 1.59 1.10 1.93 3.06 67.27 
3117 1.26 0.80 1.40 1.76 69.03 
3339 2.22 0.70 1.23 2.72 71.75 
3531 1.92 0.30 0.53 1.01 72.76 
3817 2.86 0.40 0.70 2.00 74.76 
4165 3.48 0.20 0.35 1.22 75.98 
4483 3.18 0.20 0.35 1.11 77.09 
4609 1.26 . 0.30 0.53 0.66 77.75 
4834 ! 2.25 0.40 0.70 1.58 79.33 
5054 : 2.20 0.10 0.18 0.39 79.71 
5212 ! 1.58 0.40 0.70 1.11 80.82 
5308 0.96 0.30 0.53 0.50 81.32 
5510 2.02 0.20 0.35 0.71 82.03 

Archie Brown - Seneral.Manager 

The attached instmment was acknowledged before me on the J (Mj^ . day of / r ( i g < , x , 2013 
by Archie Brown -; General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. , | 

Nmtary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT ' 
Notary Public, State of Texas. 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 20) 5 


